ABORTION RIGHTS COALITION OF CANADA
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
FEBRUARY 29, 2008

ASSETS
Current Assets:
Chequing Account
Savings Account
Savings Account (Term Deposit)

Legal Fund (Term Deposit)
Petty Cash

Equipment

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities:
Accounts Payable

NET ASSETS

Unrestricted - Statement 2

$

6,965
6,082
13,940
21,060
115

48,162

48,162

48,162

$

48,162




ABORTION RIGHTS COALITION OF CANADA
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN NET ASSETS
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED FEBRUARY 29, 2008

Net Assets, beginning of period
Excess of Revenues (Expenses) - Statement 3

Net Assets, end of period

$ 58,760
(10,598)
$ 48,162




ABORTION RIGHTS COALITION OF CANADA

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE PERIOD JULY 1, 2007 - FEBRUARY 29, 2008

Revenue

Membership Revenue
Donation / Non-Classified Revenue
Interest Revenue

Expenses

Accounting & Legal
Administrative & Office Supplies
Courier & Postage
Memberships & Dues
Miscellaneous

Newsletter & Printing

Other - Morgentaler Defence Fund
Publicity & Media

Salaries & Wages

Translation

Travel & Conferences

Excess of Revenue (Expenses) - Statement 2

3,286
1,062
1,066

5,414

75

35
299
350
31
377
10,000
1,084
1,890
1,424
447

16,012

$ (10,598)




