ABORTION RIGHTS COALITION OF CANADA

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION FEBRUARY 29, 2008

ASSETS	
Current Assets: Chequing Account Savings Account Savings Account (Term Deposit) Legal Fund (Term Deposit) Petty Cash	\$ 6,965 6,082 13,940 21,060 115 48,162
Equipment	0
	\$ 48,162
LIABILITIES	
Current Liabilities: Accounts Payable	\$
NET ASSETS	
Unrestricted - Statement 2	48,162
	\$ 48,162

ABORTION RIGHTS COALITION OF CANADA

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN NET ASSETS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED FEBRUARY 29, 2008

Net Assets, beginning of period	\$ 58,760
Excess of Revenues (Expenses) - Statement 3	(10,598)
Net Assets, end of period	\$ 48,162

ABORTION RIGHTS COALITION OF CANADA

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS FOR THE PERIOD JULY 1, 2007 - FEBRUARY 29, 2008

Revenue	
Membership Revenue Donation / Non-Classified Revenue Interest Revenue	\$ 3,286 1,062 1,066
	5,414
Expenses	
Accounting & Legal Administrative & Office Supplies Courier & Postage Memberships & Dues Miscellaneous Newsletter & Printing Other - Morgentaler Defence Fund Publicity & Media Salaries & Wages Translation Travel & Conferences	75 35 299 350 31 377 10,000 1,084 1,890 1,424 447
	16,012
Excess of Revenue (Expenses) - Statement 2	<u>\$ (10,598)</u>